
Date Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 1 Zone 2 Total
Wed July 13 10 2 12
Thurs July 14 30 30 60
Friday July 15 27 37 64
Saturday July 16 12 16 28
Sunday July 17 5 23 1 4 33
Monday July 18 3 32 16 6 57
Tuesday July 19 15 16 11 4 46
Wed July 20 13 27 8 13 61
Thurs July 21 7 28 7 3 45
Friday July 22 3 26 1 6 36
Saturday July 23 5 1 6
Sunday July 24 6 7 13
Monday July 25 29 63 92
Tuesday July 26 6 11 17

Grand Total 570

Airport to Hotel Hotel Airport

Airport Shuttle Service Oregon 22

LTD BOARD REGULAR MEETING - HANDOUT 
September 21, 2022     Page 1 of 1


	Sheet1



